Varsity
H# A# Name
0 Omar Rodriguez-lbarra
2 3 lIsaac Jimenez
3 Oscar Gurrola
4 David Ochoa
5 Jovany Macias
6 Alex Osorio
8 Jefferson Vilcapoma
9 Ezequiel Rodriguez
10 Diego Cervantes
11  Erik Licona
12  Kevin Hernandez
13  Miguel Garcia

15 Jason Vilcapoma
16 17 Daniel Farias

19 Daniel Mendoza

20 21 Saul De La Cruz

25  Santos Espinosa
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Junior Varsity

Position Year H# A# Name

G
MID

DEF/MID

MID
DEF
MID
MID

F
MID/F
F
MID

MID/F
DEF
MID
MID
MID
DEF

11
9
10
10
11
9
10
12
12
10
9
11
12
9
12
10
11

0 Luis Lopez

2 Christian Razo

7 Angel Birrueta

7 6 Yahir Rodriguez

8 11 Eddie Ayala

9 Rafa Madrigal

10  Jesus Arteaga

11 15 Gerardo Ochoa

11  Josh Sagal

15 Jared Licona

16 17 Jayden Jasso

16  Edgar Mendoza

17 4 Jesus Penaloza

18 28 Bryan Cruz

23  Damon Landaverde
24 22 Joel Contreras

27  Eduardo Minjarez-Villagrana
30 3 Dominick Villafan

Big9Aihletics
Head Coach
Dave Guevara & Sergio
Position Year Licona
G 12 Assistants
MID 10 Sergio Licona Jr
DEF/MID 10 Salvador Mendoza
MID 12 Hector Camacho
MID 11 Superintendent
F 11 Kevin McKay
MID 12 District AD
DEF/MID 11 David Martinez
MID 9 Principal
MID 10 Ryan Maxwell
MID 9
DEF/MID 10
MID 9
MID 12
MID 9
MID 11
DEF 9
DEF 10



